




Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Not classified
DNF
DNF

No.
57
9

45
47
37

108
7

99
172
95
44
49
8
3

92
33

173
50

80
60

Name
Brown / Chauhan



Competitors Laps

1Atkinson / Knapton (45)

2Brown / Chauhan (57)

3Wright / Hull (9)

4Nicholls / Moore (47)

5Ramsden / McWhir (99)

6King / Cole (37)

7Handcock / Bevan (7)

8LeBlond / Roussel (108)

9Noble / Chandler (44)

10Lumley / Capewell (33)10



Lap

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

(108) LeBlond / Roussel
1







Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
57
9

47
60
8

95
7

80
44
49
33
92
30

173
145
50

108
45
37
3

99

Name
Brown / Chauhan



Competitors Laps

1Atkinson / Knapton (45)



Lap

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

(95) Remnant / Skinner
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